Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
GEMINI UNIT
6, 12 & 24V Vandal Resistant Battery Units
VANDAL

minute discharge tests, 24 hours apart. This tests both full battery
capacity and recharge capability.
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY HEADS LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
- - -
GI See lamp selection
-
  NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
  CC (Custom colour - specify)
1 TD (Time delay - specify 5, 10, 20 mins)
  TP (Tamper proof screws)
1 RFS (Radio frequency suppression)
  AT (Auto-test self-diagnostics)
  IRT (Infra-red remote control)
OPERATION
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
24 (Volt DC)
See model
rating guide
2 (Two [2] x polycarbonate cubes)
-
NOTE: Standard 120/277/347V input 1 AC voltage must be specified
LAMP SELECTION
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
7.2, 9W
12W
9, 12, 18W
12, 20
6V 24V12V
MR16
LED-MR16 5, 7W
N/A
5, 7W
N/A N/A
2, 5, 7W
20, 35, 50W
9, 18 W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
(OUTPUT) 30MIN 120MIN
GI-6-36